A
ll
co
p
yr
ig
h
t a

).
  6
09
45
/1
2
4/
20
23
Additional freight charges and longer lead times will apply to stock not held in inventory. Prices valid from 1/1/2022.
Prices are subject to change without notice. Colors shown may not accurately represent product.
Item Description Model Code Price ($)
CS Ultimate Cavity
Slider Pocket Frame
only
2680 (2’6” x 8’0”) CSU6K2680 940.00
3080 (3’0” x 8’0”) CSU6K3080 940.00
4080 (4’0” x 8’0”) CSU6K4080 1030.00
3090 (3’0” x 9’0”) CSU6K3090 1090.00
4090 (4’0 x 9’0”) CSU6K4090 1180.00
30100 (3’0” x 10’0”) CSU6K30100 1240.00
40100 (4’0” x 10’0”) CSU6K40100 1330.00
50100 (5’0” x 10’0”) CSU6K50100 1480.00
CS Ultimate Cavity Slider Pocket Frame
Select Frame & Carriage Pack
M6 (200lb) with no track stops DKM0601  140.00
M6 (200lb) with 1 track stop DKM0611  165.00